agreement between the City of Wilmington and New Castle County Council for  

the livestreaming and broadcasting of County Council meetings for the period  

from June 1, 2022 through June 1, 2024, at an estimated cost to New Castle  

County Council of twenty-seven thousand dollars ($27,000.00), with the  

possibility of two (2) automatic renewals of one (1) year thereafter with the same  

terms and conditions, at the option of the parties. 

CABRERA 

#0172  A Resolution Approving the Department of Planning and Development’s Grant